
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
15 
10 
5 
7 

25 
88 

76 
54 
0 

Name 
Amir/James FEYZULIN/WINSLOW 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Ian ROBERTS 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Mohamed AL SABAH 

Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
James SWEETNAM 
Alex KHATEEB 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 

21 
19 
26 

Diff 

10.545 
48.251 

1:02.877 
1:07.107 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

10.545 
37.706 
14.626 
4.230 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:42.174 
1:42.535 
1:43.364 
1:43.150 
1:44.186 
1:45.008 

1:42.797 
1:43.073 
1:41.454 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR 0 - DISQUALIFIED - BREACH OF TECHNICAL REGULATION SECTION 4  

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:43:28 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
10.545 

Avg. Speed 
145.637 

Best Lap Tm 
1:42.174 

Best Speed 
151.154 

Best Lap by 
15 - Amir/James FEYZULIN/WINSLOW 

National Race Day 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Race 1 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:21:21 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 14:25 

OFFICIAL   RESULT


