

National F	Sorted on Laps						
Gulf Radical Cup				International Circuit 4.290 km			
Race 1						1/29/2021 14:25	1999-1994 - Maria Maria (Maria)
Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:21:21							0000
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	
1	15	Amir/James FEYZULIN/WINSLOW	26			1:42.174	
2	10	Tarik KERBOUCI	26	10.545	10.545	1:42.535	
3	5	Johnny KHAZZOUM	26	48.251	37.706	1:43.364	
4	7	Ian ROBERTS	26	1:02.877	14.626	1:43.150	
5	25	Marcus BAMBERG	26	1:07.107	4.230	1:44.186	
6	88	Mohamed AL SABAH	25	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:45.008	
Not classi	ified						
DNF	76	Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI	21	DNF		1:42.797	
DNF	54	James SWEETNAM	19	DNF		1:43.073	
DQ	0	Alex KHATEEB	26	DQ		1:41.454	

Announcements

CAR 0 - DISQUALIFIED - BREACH OF TECHNICAL REGULATION SECTION 4

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.545	145.637	1:42.174	151.154	15 - Amir/James FEYZULIN/WINSLOW
Clerk of the Course	2			Orbits
Race Director				
Chief Time Keeper				www.mylaps.com
Stewards				Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
Printed: 1/29/2021 5:4	13:28 PM			